UWCCC Translational Science BioCore Fee Schedule

STUDY ACTIVATION FEES	UWCCC Member Rates	Non-CCC Member Rates	Non-UW Rates
Simple Biospecimen Collection	\$300.00	\$360.00	\$600.00
Intermediate Biospecimen Collection	\$425.00	\$510.00	\$850.00
Complex Biospecimen Collection	\$775.00	\$930.00	\$1,550.00
TISSUES (FLASH FROZEN, FRESH)	UWCCC Member Rates	Non-CCC Member Rates	Non-UW Rates
Tissue (normal/benign/malignant)	consented: \$40 consent-waived: \$35	consented: \$48 consent-waived: \$42	consented: \$80 consent-waived: \$70
Matched Tissue Pair: (Normal /Malignant; Normal/Benign)	consented: \$88 consent-waived: \$77	consented: \$105 consent-waived: \$92	consented: \$176 consent-waived: \$154
Unmatched Tissue Pair (Normal /Malignant; Normal/Benign)	consented: \$80 consent-waived: \$70	consented: \$96 consent-waived: \$84	consented: \$160 consent-waived: \$140
BLOOD	UWCCC Member Rates	Non-CCC Member Rates	Non-UW Rates
Blood DNA (per sample) 1 mcg	\$35.00	\$42.00	\$70.00
Blood RNA (per sample) 1 mcg	\$44.00	\$53.00	\$88.00
Blood Buffy Coat (per sample) 0.5 mL	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$50.00
Blood Plasma (per sample) 0.5-1.0 mL	\$17.00	\$20.50	\$34.00
Blood Serum (per sample) 0.5-1.0 mL	\$17.00	\$20.50	\$34.00
TISSUE RNA EXTRACTION	UWCCC Member Rate	Non-CCC Member Rate	Non-UW Rates
Tissue RNA (per sample) 0.5 mcg	\$70.00	\$84	\$140
EQUIPMENT RENTAL (*User brings own consumables)	UWCCC Member Rates (*rate per hour)	Non-CCC Member Rates (*rate per hour)	Non-UW Rates (*rate per hour)
BioAnalyzer (Agilent 2100)	\$35/chip	\$42/chip	\$70/chip
Microtome* (Thermo Scientific Microm HM355S)	\$15*; assisted \$50*	\$18*; assisted \$53*	\$30*; assisted \$82.50*
Vibratome*	\$12.50*; assisted \$47.50*	\$15.00*; assisted \$50.00*	
Cryostat* (Leica CM1900)	\$25*; assisted \$60*	\$30*; assisted \$65*	\$50*; assisted \$102.50*
Cryostat* (Thermo Scientific Cryostar NX70)	\$25*; assisted \$60*	\$30*; assisted \$65*	\$50*; assisted \$102.50*
SAMPLE STORAGE (FREEZER)	UWCCC Member Rates (cost per box/year)	Non-CCC Member Rates (cost per box/year)	Non-UW Rates
Liquid Nitrogen Freezer Storage	\$100.00	\$120.00	_
-80°C Freezer Storage	\$75.00	\$90.00	
TISSUES (OCT EMBEDDED) FOR FROZEN SECTIONS ONLY	UWCCC Member Rates	Non-CCC Member Rates	Non-UW Rates
Embed investigator tissue in OCT	\$1.00	\$1.20	\$2.00
Set up time & 1st slide (Investigator Tissue)	\$4.65	\$5.60	\$9.30
Additional standard/serial sections (custom sectioning add 20%):			
1 section per slide	\$1.00	\$1.20	\$2.00
2-3 sections per slide	\$1.50	\$1.80	\$3.00
Additional step sections (custom sectioning add 20%):	4	4	4
1 section per slide	\$2.00	\$2.40	\$4.00
2-3 sections per slide	\$3.00	\$3.60	\$6.00
Set up time & 1st slide (Repository Tissue)	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$20.00
Additional sections (each) RNASE-FREE technique - set up	\$5.00 \$15.00	\$6.00 \$18.00	\$10.00 \$30.00
H&E stain (per slide)	\$15.00	\$18.00	\$9.60
Slide Boxes	\$7.00 (25) \$10.00 (100)	\$8.40 (25) \$12.00 (100)	\$9.60
PATHOLOGY SLIDE REVIEW	UWCCC Member Rates	Non-CCC Member Rates	Non-UW Rates
Pathologist Slide Review/Interpretation (per hour)	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$150.00
Technical staff (per hour); includes tutorials, etc.	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$57.00
reconnicar starr (per nour), includes tutorials, etc.	\$38.00	\$38.00	<i>3</i> 3/.00